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Your Task:

Based on the judoka’s nationality, connect the athlete with 
the correct flag by drawing a line. 

11

22

33

44

55

ASHLEY MCKENZIE
NATIONALITY: BRITISH

TEDDY RINER
NATIONALITY: FRENCH

RYUJU NAGAYAMA
NATIONALITY: JAPANESE

DARIA BILODID
NATIONALITY: UKRAINIAN

SANNE VAN DIJK
NATIONALITY: DUTCH




